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SCAFODAT 500

41025.2

44 MM
500 M
22 MM

AUTOMATIC STEEL

MECHANICAL  AUTOMATIC

DOMED SAPPHIRE GLASS
ANTI-REFLECTIVE

SCREW-IN CROWNS:
2 O’CLOCK, WINDING CROWN
4 O’ CLOCK, CROWN TO ADJUST THE INNER
ROTATING FLANGE, BIDIRECTIONAL

CASEBACK FIXED BY 6 SCREWS

ERGONOMIC RUBBER STRAP

STEEL BUCKLE E&CO.

OPTIONAL:
CHICANE® STEEL BRACELET
WITH SPECIAL LENGTHENING SYSTEM (PATENTED)
DEPLOYMENT CLASP DÉCLIC®
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